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Direction
都庁前 Tochomae — 光が丘 Hikarigaoka

39 stops

Open route schedule

都庁前 Tochomae

新宿西口 Shinjuku-nishiguchi

東新宿 Higashi-shinjuku

若松河田 Wakamatsu-kawada

牛込柳町 Ushigome-yanagicho

牛込神楽坂 Ushigome-kagurazaka

飯田橋 Iidabashi

春日 Kasuga

本郷三丁目 Hongo-sanchome

上野御徒町 Ueno-okachimachi

新御徒町 Shin-okachimachi

蔵前 Kuramae

両国 Ryogoku

森下 Morishita

清澄白河 Kiyosumi-shirakawa

門前仲町 Monzen-nakacho

月島 Tsukishima

勝どき Kachidoki

築地市場 Tsukijishijo

汐留 Shiodome

大門 Daimon

Route schedule
都庁前 Tochomae — 光が丘 Hikarigaoka

Monday 05:03-00:25
+1

Tuesday 05:03-00:25
+1

Wednesday 05:03-00:25
+1

Thursday 05:03-00:25
+1

Friday 05:03-00:25
+1

Saturday 05:03-00:25
+1

Sunday 05:03-00:25
+1

Route info

Direction: 都庁前 Tochomae

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min
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赤羽橋 Akabanebashi

麻布十番 Azabu-juban

六本木 Roppongi

青山一丁目 Aoyama-itchome

国立競技場 Kokuritsu-kyogijo

代々木 Yoyogi

新宿 Shinjuku

都庁前 Tochomae

西新宿五丁目 Nishi-shinjuku-gochome

中野坂上 Nakano-sakaue

東中野 Higashi-nakano

中井 Nakai

落合南長崎 Ochiai-minami-nagasaki

新江古田 Shin-egota

練馬 Nerima

豊島園 Toshimaen

練馬春日町 Nerima-kasugacho

光が丘 Hikarigaoka



Direction
光が丘 Hikarigaoka — 都庁前 Tochomae

39 stops

Open route schedule

光が丘 Hikarigaoka

練馬春日町 Nerima-kasugacho

豊島園 Toshimaen

練馬 Nerima

新江古田 Shin-egota

落合南長崎 Ochiai-minami-nagasaki

中井 Nakai

東中野 Higashi-nakano

中野坂上 Nakano-sakaue

西新宿五丁目 Nishi-shinjuku-gochome

都庁前 Tochomae

新宿 Shinjuku

代々木 Yoyogi

国立競技場 Kokuritsu-kyogijo

青山一丁目 Aoyama-itchome

六本木 Roppongi

麻布十番 Azabu-juban

赤羽橋 Akabanebashi

大門 Daimon

汐留 Shiodome

築地市場 Tsukijishijo

勝どき Kachidoki

月島 Tsukishima

門前仲町 Monzen-nakacho

清澄白河 Kiyosumi-shirakawa

Route schedule
光が丘 Hikarigaoka — 都庁前 Tochomae

Monday 05:00-00:17
+1

Tuesday 05:00-00:17
+1

Wednesday 05:00-00:17
+1

Thursday 05:00-00:17
+1

Friday 05:00-00:17
+1

Saturday 05:00-00:17
+1

Sunday 05:00-00:17
+1

Route info

Direction: 光が丘 Hikarigaoka

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-E-335106883-1071198377


森下 Morishita

両国 Ryogoku

蔵前 Kuramae

新御徒町 Shin-okachimachi

上野御徒町 Ueno-okachimachi

本郷三丁目 Hongo-sanchome

春日 Kasuga

飯田橋 Iidabashi

牛込神楽坂 Ushigome-kagurazaka

牛込柳町 Ushigome-yanagicho

若松河田 Wakamatsu-kawada

東新宿 Higashi-shinjuku

新宿西口 Shinjuku-nishiguchi

都庁前 Tochomae

E Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tokyo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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